Jun 25 2024 (20:08) India Rail Info

Mumbai CSMT - Danapur Special Fare AC Special/01107 - ACExp - CR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to ET/Itarsi Junction
4h 45m - 307 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 23:20 0 |1 0 36
2 DR Dadar Central 23:35 23:38 3m |0 |1 9 61
3 TNA Thane 00:02 00:05 3m |0 |2 33 |91
4 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 00:17 00:20 3m |0 |2 51 26
5 |IGP Igatpuri 03:30 03:35 5m |0 |2 133 (82
6 NK Nashik Road 04:12 04:15 3m 2 184 |44
7 MMR |Manmad Junction 05:55 06:00 5m [0 |2 257 |88
8 BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:05 08:10 5m 2 |441 |65
9 ET Itarsi Junction 12:55 13:00 5m 2 748 |37
10 |/BP Jabalpur 19:40 19:45 5m |0 (2 (992 |63
11 |STA Satna Junction 22:45 22:50 5m [0 |2 1181 |44
12 |MKP  |Manikpur Junction 00:35 00:40 5m |0 |3 1259 |29
13 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 03:50 03:55 5m |0 (3 1352 (38

Junction
14 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 07:40 07:50 10m [0 |3 1495 |72

Junction (Mughalsarai)
15 |BXR  |Buxar 09:08 09:10 2m (1 |3 1589 (82
16 |ARA  |Arajunction 10:00 10:02 2m |0 |3 1657 |41
17 |DNR |Danapur 11:00 0 |3 1697 |-

Jun 25 2024 (20:08) https://indiarailinfo.com

599
551
558
205
329
411
315
243
95

79

68
59
54

WCR
WCR
WCR
NCR
NCR

ECR

ECR
ECR
ECR




